
 

 

 

Ref: ISD/22-23/022                                     April 12, 2022 
 

 

Dear Madam /Sir, 

 

Subject: Information of Loss of Share certificate(s) 

   

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Bank has received 

information of loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholder(s) on 

April 12, 2022: 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of the 
Shareholder(s) 

Certificate No. Distinctive No. 
From – To 

No. of 
Shares 

1 0032181 
Rajendra Narayan 

Dobhal 
  00040411 - 

00040412 
  0284040801 - 

0284041000 
200 

 
 
The proof of receipt of information is enclosed herewith. 

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you. 

       

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

 

 

(Mangesh Mandrekar) 

Company Secretary 

 

Encl.: As above 
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