





Ref: ISD/22-23/022 April 12, 2022

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relationships Dept. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001.

Scrip Code-532 477

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Dept.

Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400 051.

Scrip Symbol/Series-UNIONBANK-EQ

Dear Madam /Sir,

Subject: Information of Loss of Share certificate(s)

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Bank has received information of loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholder(s) on April 12, 2022:

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of
No.	No.	Shareholder(s)		From - To	Shares
1	0032181	Rajendra Narayan Dobhal	00040411 - 00040412	0284040801 - 0284041000	200

The proof of receipt of information is enclosed herewith.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

(Mangesh Mandrekar) Company Secretary

Encl.: As above







DBSL/UB/LOSS/112/2022 April 12, 2022

Union Bank of India Union Bank Bhavan 239 Vidhan Bhavan Marg Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021

Dear Sir,

Unit: Union Bank of India

Sub: Request received from the Shareholder/Investor for loss / Misplaced of share certificate

We have received the request from the following shareholder/ Investor reporting loss/misplaced of share certificate on 12.04.2022. Details of the shares are being reported as under.

Sr No	Folio No	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From To	No of Shares
1	0032181	RAJENDRA NARAYAN DOBHAL	00040411 - 00040412	0284040801 - 0284041000	200

Kindly acknowledge the receipt

Thanking you,

Yours truly

For Datamatics Business Solutions Limited

Kamlesh Tiwari

Manager (Operation R & T)